	Data
	Godzina
	Temperatura
	Zachmurzenie
	Opady
	Wiatr
	Inne zjawiska atmosferyczne

	29.05.2007

(wtorek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	30.05.2007

(środa)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	31.05.2007

(czwartek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	01.06.2007

(piątek)


	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	02.06.2007

(sobota)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	03.06.2007

(niedziela)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	04.06.2007

(poniedziałek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	05.06.2007

(wtorek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	06.06.2007

(środa)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	07.06.2007

(czwartek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	08.06.2007

(piątek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	09.06.2007

(sobota)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	10.06.2007

(niedziela)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	11.06.2007

(poniedziałek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	

	12.06.2007

(wtorek)
	7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.00
	
	
	
	
	


